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Aigar Loodla

Lauri Pollu

Ergo Org

Peep Jarviste

Marko Saks

Tarmo Martson

Paavo Reidla

Taavi Aavasalu

Kaspar Lillmaa

Ken Trahv

Sander Evisalu
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Eno Juul
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Raido Kangsepp
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Aivo Luts

Ivar Voksepp

kristo hark

Karl Hobemagi

Arti Purju

Silver Leetma

Veikko Kittner

Tanel Lilleste

Teedu Pedaru
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Marthi Lepik
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Hristo Neiland
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Marek Sild
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limar Tooming

Vahur Vaan
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METRIX
L N Y Y 31 7 3 3 2 3 E S 23 S 2 S
97 | Reio Reins 03/26/16 10:00 3/4(4/5/5 4 3
03/26/1614:30 |4 |4 |3 3|3 3|44 4|3 416 5 64 3 |3| 3 |+9 |DNF|+999 999
97 | Madis Kabral 03/26/16 10:00 55 5 4|/4/4/6 6 6 2 2|4 6|55 3 8 5 3 4 4 +25 | 96
03/26/1614:30 ' 6 6 5 3| 4 |5 7 5 4 | +16 | DNF | +999 999
97 | Karl-Kristjan Neufeld | 03/26/16 10:00 3/3/4 3|3/ 4/5/ 5/ 6 4|3 /4|4,2|5)3 6 |4 4 4 3 +11 | 82
03/26/16 14:30 0 | DNS | +999 | 999
M2 Juuniorid
B 0 A
03/26/1614:30 | 3 |3 |3 |3 2/3/3|4 4,44 2, 5(3|6|3| 2 3 /-1 70 -3 [139
2 Mark Eemil Mustonen | 03/26/16 10:00 3/4/4|3/2/3/5/3/7 3, 3/4,6 333 5 4 3 3 3 +6 | 77
03/26/1614:30 |5 3 /35| 3|3 /4/2 /4344, 7 4,43 |54 3 5 3 |+10| 81 | +16 |158
3 Madis Hurt 03/26/16 10:00 3/4/4/6 3/ 3/ 5(4/7 6 7 6 6 4|6 3|6 |4 4 5 6 | +31 | 102
03/26/1614:30 /5 6 4 4|4 4|6 6 6 5 36 6 4 5|6 8 5| 4 4 3 |+33 104 | +64 |206
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

34
14

4
7

55
106
33

3.7
19

86
81
31

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

112 ]34 laals 67 8 ]9 11011 12]13 [14 [15 1617 [17a 18 |10A Tot L
Par 3,4 /3333|433 |3 3|4 4] 3 4 315 4 3 3 3 71

34129 |26/| 5

13
1

23
99
64
15

4 |1 20
1

39 188 7
143 |98 | 58
16 | 14 | 85
5 2 38

12

3

33/46(29(35(41|43|31|45|3.3|54|38| 3

11

17
122
48
10

21

16

3

43
132

17

42

93
15

8

43
113
33
10

10

83
52
20

9

36

123|104 | 104

34
9

16

12

62
21
3

12

26

55
15
2
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15

5
49
72

3629|774

2 6 | 18| 5 6.4
2 0%
5 0%

67 | 32 | 2 | 44 | 697 |16%
110 | 139 |105| 135 | 2088 | 49%
21 | 30 | 64 | 20 1036 |24%
4 1 29 3 328 | 8%
3 1 65 | 2%
27 | 1%
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